
 
 Name Rank Subdiscipline Email م

1 Abdelaziz Abdullah Al-Shahrani Professor  Experimental Solid State aaalshahrani@kku.edu.sa 

2 Hamid bin Majdooa Al-Qarni Professor Condensed Matter Physics halgarni@kku.edu.sa 

3 Salem Ali Salman Al-Omari Al-Fifi Professor Materials Science saalfaify@kku.edu.sa 

4 Fathi Mohamed Belkacem Maiz Professor Theoretical physics fmaiz@kku.edu.sa 

5 Syed Saeed Yousef Professor Materials Science ayousf@kku.edu.sa 

6 Atef Massad Ali Mohammed Professor Nanomaterials atifali@kku.edu.sa 

7 Awad Ahmed Ibrahim Saad  Professor Nuclear physics  awibrahem@kku.edu.sa 

8 Emad Fathy Hussein Al-Shamy Professor Theoretical Plasma Physics alshamy@kku.edu.sa 

9 Ibrahim Syed Muhammad Hussein Professor Condensed Matter Physics ihussein@kku.edu.sa 

10 Najla Al Habib Al Mahjoub  Professor Energy nmahjoob@kku.edu.sa 

11 Motib bin Majib Al-Qahtani Associate Professor  Quantum Optics moalqhtani@kku.edu.sa 

12 Ali Muhammad Awad Al-Shehri Associate Professor  Laser and Optics amshehri@kku.edu.sa 

13 Thekrayet Bint Hassan Abdel Alaal Associate Professor  Laser and Nanotechnology talabdulaal@kku.edu.sa 

14 Hammoud Hassan Nagaa Samili Associate Professor  Condensed Matter Physics hhsomaily@gmail.com 

15 Hossam El Din Helmy Hegazy Associate Professor  Condensed Matter Physics hhegazy@kku.edu.sa 

16 Halima Ibrahim Yahya Al-Saidi Associate Professor  Experimental Solid Stae halsayede@kku.edu.sa 

17 Badriya Muhammad Ali Al-Sarhani Associate Professor  Nuclear physics  balsarhani@kku.edu.sa 

18 Ola Ali Muhammad Al-Haqan Associate Professor  Atomic Physics aaalhagan@kku.edu.sa 

19 Ashraf Mahmoud Abul-Hassan Associate Professor  Semiconductors aboalhassan@kku.edu.sa 

20 Alaa Faraj Abdel Rahim Al-Banna Associate Professor  Experimental Solid Stae alaa.abdelrehim@kku.edu.sa 

21 Mohammed Shaker Shafa Ahmed Associate Professor  Materials science  Shkirphysics@kku.edu.sa 

22 Haitham Al-Husseini Ali Fathy Associate Professor  Nanomaterials hibrahim@kku.edu.sa 

23 Maryam Muhammad Nasser Tohri Associate Professor  Quantum Optics mrohary@kku.edu.sa 

24 Suhail Ahmed Mohammed Ahmed Associate Professor  Condensed Matter Physics sohail@kku.edu.sa 

25 Yasmin Khairy Abd Elfatah Ahmed Associate Professor  Advanced materials yaahmed@kku.edu.sa 

26 Imed Al-Hannachi Boukhris Assistant Professor  Condensed Matter Physics eakhdar@kku.edu.sa 

27 Abdulaziz Muhammad Al-Mugheeth Assistant Professor  Atomic Physics aalmogaith@kku.edu.sa 

28 Faisal Hadi Saeed Al-Qahtani Assistant Professor  Electronics fhadi@kku.edu.sa 

29 Aladdin Ibrahim Hussein Dahshan Assistant Professor  Condensed Matter Physics adahshan@kku.edu.sa 

30 Abdulaziz Al-Wardi Qasumi Assistant Professor  Nanotechnology agassoumi@kku.edu.sa 

31 Rabea Mohammaed Al-Kershi Assistant Professor  Experimental Solid Stae rmmohammad@kku.edu.sa 

32 Ganesh Janardhan Assistant Professor  Condensed Matter Physics gvanga@kku.edu.sa 

33 Mohammad Aslam Mantramael Assistant Professor  Nanomaterials mohifalm@kku.edu.sa 

34 Nafis Ahmed Abdul Salam Khan Assistant Professor  Laser Matter Interaction naahkhan@kku.edu.sa 

35 Akram Youssef Ibrahim Assistant Professor  Laser Physics akibrahim@kku.edu.sa 

36 Imen Al-azhar Kebaili Assistant Professor  Condensed Matter Physics eqabaeli@kku.edu.sa 

37 Mona Mahmoud Mohamed Abdo Assistant Professor  Theoretical Plasma Physics mabdoh@kku.edu.sa 

38 Heba Yahya Ahmed Zahran Assistant Professor  Condensed Matter Physics heldemardash@kku.edu.sa 

39 Awatef Mahmoud Othman Abidi Assistant Professor  Thermodynamics amabedei@kku.edu.sa 

40 Amina Nasser Saeed Al-Qahtani  Assistant Professor  Nano Electronics aghtani@kku.edu.sa 

41 Magda Abdel Rahman Mohamed Assistant Professor  Nuclear Physics mabdreaheem@kku.edu.sa 

42 Nidal Hammadi Drissi Assistant Professor  Solid State Physics nharamgassomi@kku.edu.sa 

43 Badria Saad Ali Sultan Assistant Professor  Nanotechnology bsultan@kku.edu.sa 

44 Jihan Saeed Maraa Al -Ghaidan Assistant Professor  Theoretical Physics Galgidan@kku.edu.sa 

45 Zahrah Bint Sadik Al-Matawaa Assistant Professor  Physics Zalmutawah@kku.edu.sa 

46 Ebtihel Ahmad Al-Ghammaz Assistant Professor  Theoretical plasma physics egamaz@kku.edu.sa 
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47 Wisheh Salaheddin Al-Haj Lecturer Solid State Physics walhaj@kku.edu.sa 

48 Abdallah Yahya Al-Fifi Lecturer Condensed Matter Physics abyaalfaifi@kku.edu.sa 

49 Haher Maatoug Al-Saedi Lecturer Nuclear Physics halsadi@kku.edu.sa 

50 Abdel Aziz Ali Al-Ahmari Lecturer Solid State Physics aahmary@kku.edu.sa 

51 Alia Mohamed Al-Asbali Lecturer Atomic Physics aalasbly@kku.edu.sa 

52 Salha Mohamed Al-Makkouch Lecturer Nuclear Physics salmanea@kku.edu.sa 

53 Hela Ahmad Al-Khris Lecturer Solid State Physics hkris@kku.edu.sa 

54 Samar Safar Al-Majadaa Lecturer Solid State Physics ssshhrani@kku.edu.sa 

55 Felwah Salem Gahman Lecturer Plasma fgahman@kku.edu.sa 

56 Huda Saad Al-Amri Lecturer Nuclear Physics hamri@kku.edu.sa 

57 Samira Husein Al-Gahtani Lecturer Atomic Physics shossyn@kku.edu.sa 

58 Nura Abderrahman Assaffar Lecturer Physics nayed@kku.edu.sa 

59 Nura Saleh Al-Wadeii Lecturer Nuclear Physics nsawd@kku.edu.sa 

60 Bodoor Abed Al-Metebani Lecturer Solid State Physics balmatan@kent.edu 

61 Fatima Yahya Al-Rajhi Lecturer Condensed Matter Physics frageh@kku.edu.sa 

62 Mouna Abdel Aziz Al-Shahrani Lecturer Nanotechnology monashahrani@kku.edu.sa 

63 Fatima Yahya Al-Gahtani Lecturer Nuclear Physics fyalyazid@kku.edu.sa 

64 Faris Dhifallah Al-Zahrani Lecturer Nuclear Physics masaalshehri@kku.edu.sa 

65 Bdoor Abed Obaid Almatani Lecturer Condensed Matter Physics balmtali@kku.edu.sa 
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